2013

Pos  Dorsal
1 421
2 402
3 425
4 415
5 414
6 432
7 403
8 409
9 431
10 417
11 412
12 422
13 426
14 408
15 424
16 416
17 428
18 420
19 407
20 411
21 419
22 410
23 427
24 401
25 430
26 423
27 433

405
406
429
404

Cronometraje Oficial:
www.inmeta.es

VILLALBA EXTREM 2013
XC-TRAIL

CLASIFICACION MARCHA CICLOTURISTA

VILLALBA
XTREM

Nombre
RICARDO RECIO FREIRE
OSCAR CAMACHO GALLEGO
JUAN RAMON SAN PEDRO SANTIAGO
HIBAN PALACIOS
JAVIER NOGALES HERNANDO
MIGUEL SIERRA RAMON
RUBEN CASADO HERNANDEZ
JOSE MARIA GOMEZ ROSENDE
LUIS MARIA CARRENO BLAZQUEZ
JESUS MARIA PAZ PRIETO
SERGIO MADRIGAL PASTOR
JAVIER RODRIGUEZ RUBIO
JORGE SANCHEZ GOMEZ-ESCALONILLA
ALEJANDRO GOMEZ ROSENDE
JAVIER SAN FELICES FERNANDEZ
IGNACIO PALAZUELOS RODRIGUEZ
DAVID TALAVERA PARRA
ALEJANDRO RAMOS MARTIN
MIGUEL GOMEZ ESTEBAN
ANTONIO LOPEZ MUNOZ
JESUS ANGEL PEREZ
ISABEL JIMENEZ BARBERA
ISABEL SANTOS GAITANO
ALBERTO BERRON RUBIO
JUAN CARLOS TELLEZ LOPEZ
MANUEL ROMAN
MARIO DUSMET
AGUSTIN ESTEBAN NIETO
ROQUE GOMEZ
ESTEBAN TAPIA RUBIO
JUAN IGNACIO CHICO PERLES

MNMETA

Equipo
MTB CHINCHON
CLUB CICLISTA ARGANDA
P.C. PALMA
NULL

NULL

BIKE AVENTURA DAGANZO
BIKE AVENTURA DAGANZO

CLUB CICLISTA MAJADAHONDA
CLUB CICLISTA MAJADAHONDA

XC-TRAIL TEAM
ARDOZ C.C

Categoria

CICLOTURIS.
CICLOTURIS.
CICLOTURIS.
CICLOTURIS.
CICLOTURIS.
CICLOTURIS.
CICLOTURIS.
CICLOTURIS.
CICLOTURIS.
CICLOTURIS.
CICLOTURIS.
CICLOTURIS.
CICLOTURIS.
CICLOTURIS.
CICLOTURIS.
CICLOTURIS.
CICLOTURIS.
CICLOTURIS.
CICLOTURIS.
CICLOTURIS.
CICLOTURIS.
CICLOTURIS.
CICLOTURIS.
CICLOTURIS.
CICLOTURIS.
CICLOTURIS.
CICLOTURIS.
CICLOTURIS.
CICLOTURIS.
CICLOTURIS.
CICLOTURIS.

AB.
AB.
AB.

P.Cat.
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Tiempo
META
02:37:47
02:40:51
02:50:38
02:53:31
03:07:33
03:08:28
03:13:19
03:18:34
03:21:19
03:25:26
03:27:06
03:28:34
03:34:31
03:46:10
03:47:16
03:49:05
03:51:15
04:00:53
04:12:51
04:22:11
04:22:12
04:48:10
04:49:58
04:49:59
05:43:46
05:43:46
05:44:54

01/09/2013
Km/h Dif.
18,6  0:00:00
18,3 0:03:04
17,2 0:12:51
16,9 0:15:44
15,7 0:29:45
15,6  0:30:40
15,2 0:35:31
14,8  0:40:46
146  0:43:31
14,3  0:47:39
14,2 0:49:18
14,1 0:50:46
13,7 0:56:43
13,0  1:08:22
12,9 1:09:29
12,8 1:11:18
12,7 1:13:27
12,2 1:23:05
11,6 1:35:03
11,2 1:44:23
11,2 1:44:24
10,2 2:10:22
10,1 2:12:10
10,1 2:12:11
8,6 3:05:58
8,6 3:05:58
8,5 3:07:06
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